2022-2023 All Saints Youth Basketball Schedule
Leagues ages 8U, 10U,12U 14U

September

Thursday September 1, 2022 — Registration Opens

Sunday September 11, 2022 — Open House (Sunday Night League @ 3 PM)
Sunday September 18, 2022 — Sunday Night League (Sunday @ 3 PM)
Sunday September 25, 2022 — Sunday Night League (Sunday @ 3 PM)
October

Sunday October 1, 2022 — Sunday Night League (Sunday @ 3 PM)

Sunday October 8, 2022 — Sunday Night League (Sunday @ 3 PM)

All Saints Fall/Winter League Schedule 2022/2023

Saturday October 15, 2022 — Evaluations 8U, 10U

e 8U-S5AM-11AM
e 10U-12PM-3PM

Each player will be assigned a time for their evaluation. Times will be released a few days before
Evaluations are scheduled to take place

Sunday October 16, 2022 - Evaluations 12U, 14U — TIME TBA

e 12U-12PM-3PM
e 14U-4PM-7PM

Each player will be assigned a time for their evaluation. Times will be released a few days before
Evaluations are scheduled to take place

October 17 — 20 DRAFTS

Saturday October 22, 2022 — Teams announced
Sunday October 23, 2022 — First week of practice
November

November 5-6 2022 Week 1
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November 12-13 2022 Week 2

November 19-20 2022 Week 3

November 26-27 2022 No games

December

December 3 —4 2022 Week 4

December 10-11 2022 Week 5

December 17 — 18 2022 Week 6

December 19 — Jan 1. No games/Practices
January

January 2 2023 Practices Resume

January 7 - 8 2023 Week 7

January 14 — 15 2023 Week 8

January 21 - 22 2023 Week 9

January 28 — 29 2023 Week 10

February

February 4 -16 2023 Playoffs

Practices

Each practice will be 1 hour in duration
Possible practice times include 4,5,6,7,8 PM Monday — Friday
Games

Games will be played on Saturday and Sunday
8U — Saturday morning

10U - Saturday morning/Saturday afternoon
12U - Saturday afternoon/Sunday afternoon

14U - Saturday Evening
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